8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

Agenda for Friday, 12/2

Coffee

Neoware Case Study

Open Forum / Discussion (Drivers)

Break

Open Forum / Discussion (Plug and Play)
Open Forum / Discussion (Low hanging fruit)
Working lunch with .org presentations

Split Session

Session 1: ISV follow-on meeting
Session 2: What is needed in the Linux kernel?

Wrap-up Discussion

Summary
Actionable Items
Decisions
Follow-on meetings



