

## Agenda for Friday, 12/2

8:00-8:30	Coffee
8:30-9:00	Neoware Case Study
9:00-9:45	Open Forum / Discussion (Drivers)
9:45-10:00	Break
10:00-10:45	Open Forum / Discussion (Plug and Play)
10:45-11:30	Open Forum / Discussion (Low hanging fruit)
11:30-1:00	Working lunch with .org presentations
1:00-2:00	Split Session
	Session 1: ISV follow-on meeting Session 2: What is needed in the Linux kernel?
2:00-3:00	Wrap-up Discussion
	Summary Actionable Items Decisions Follow-on meetings